
2013-14  NEW FACULTY

Melvin  Adelman Appointment: Lecturer; American Studies
madelman@skidmore.edu

Brooklyn CollegeB.S.
University of Illinois, Champaign-UrbanaM.S.
University of Illinois, Champaign-UrbanaPh.D.

Dissertation: "The Development of Modern Athletics: Sport in New York City, 1820-1870."

Mary Beth  Arcidiacono Appointment: Lecturer; Education Studies
marcidia@skidmore.edu

University at AlbanyCan Ph.D.
College of St. RoseB.S.
University at AlbanyM.S.

Christian  Brown Appointment: Lecturer; Economics
cbrown3@skidmore.edu

Belmont UniversityB.B.A.
Middle Tennessee State UniversityM.A.
Middle Tennessee State UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "Modern American Incarceration and Labor Economics"

Yanan  Chen Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Economics
ychen1@skidmore.edu

Chongqing University, ChinaB.A.
Nankai University, ChinaM.A.
State University of New York at BinghamtonPh.D.

Dissertation: "Gender Differences in College Attendance and Rates of Return to Schooling"

Carolyn  Chernoff Appointment:



2013-14  NEW FACULTY

Christine M. Dawson Appointment: Director of Student Teaching and Visiting Assistant 
Professor; Education Studiescdawson@skidmore.edu

University of VirginiaB.A.
Thesis: "A Study of Hidden Homelessness in Women"

Columbia University Teachers CollegeM.A.
Masters Project: "Overcoming Student Reluctance about Writing: Helping Students Engage So They Will Grow as Writers"

Michigan State UniversityPh.D.
Dissertation: "Inventing Teacher-Writers"

Dave M. Demke Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Theater
ddemke@skidmore.edu

Minnesota State University, MoorheadB.F.A.
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Kpoti  Kitissou Appointment:
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Juan G. Navea Appointment: Assistant Professor; Chemistry
jnavea@skidmore.edu


